IN010M48203

Components Amount

ANNUAL BASIC 4,39,248.00

ANNUAL HRA 2,19,624.00

ANNUAL TRANSPORT ASSISTANCE 19,200.00

ANNUAL EMPLOYER PF 52,704.00

ANNUAL STATUTORY BONUS 26,640.00

ANNUAL OTHER ALLOWANCE 3,40,704.00

Gross Compensation Rs. : 10,98,120.00

( Rupees Ten Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand One Hundred Twenty Only)

Ashutosh Kumar